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Pallelag til Craemer 1200x800 mm - Lys gra

SKU: 13301200

Additional Information

Internal width in mm
Internal length in mm
Recycling code

Units per pallet
Suitable for direct contact with food
Temperature resistance
Material

Colour

Weight

External width in mm
External length in mm

External height in mm

804

1204

02 PE-HD

30

Yes

fra -30°C til +40°C (kortvarigt 90°C)
HDPE plastic
Light grey
5,5

815

1215

82



